Independent Living Survey - Supplemental Survey

Q1 | have been receiving services from Hoyleton for...

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Less than1
year

Between 1and
3years

More than 3
years

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

Less than 1 year
Between 1 and 3 years

More than 3 years
TOTAL

1714

RESPONSES
33.33%

50.00%

16.67%



Independent Living Survey - Supplemental Survey

Q2 My gender is...

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Male

Female

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Male 50.00%
Female 50.00%
TOTAL

2/14



Independent Living Survey - Supplemental Survey

Q3 My age is...

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

16-17 years

18-19 years

20-21years

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
16-17 years 0.00%
18-19 years 33.33%
20-21 years 66.67%

TOTAL

3/14



Independent Living Survey - Supplemental Survey

Q4 My racial/ethnic background is...

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

African
American

Hispanic/
Latino

White
(Non-Hispani...

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
African American 50.00%
Hispanic/ Latino 0.00%

White (Non-Hispanic/Latino) 50.00%
Other 0.00%
TOTAL

4714



Independent Living Survey - Supplemental Survey

Q5 If other, please specify

Answered: 0  Skipped: 6

RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.

5/14



Independent Living Survey - Supplemental Survey

Q6 | am a parent...

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 33.33%

No 66.67%
TOTAL

6/14



Independent Living Survey - Supplemental Survey

Q7 | have a positive support system, outside of Hoyleton staff.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%
No 0.00%

TOTAL

7114
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Independent Living Survey -

Supplemental Survey

Q8 If yes, please list who makes up your positive support system

RESPONSES
Dad

Tammy, friends
Family
Brother

My family

Answered: 5

8/14

Skipped: 1

DATE
9/23/2019 11:25 AM

9/3/2019 1:09 PM

9/3/2019 12:04 PM
9/3/2019 11:27 AM
9/3/2019 10:20 AM



Independent Living Survey - Supplemental Survey

Q9 | am involved in the community (Church, Volunteering, School Clubs).

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 16.67%

No 83.33%
TOTAL

9/14



Independent Living Survey - Supplemental Survey

Q10 If yes, please list how

Answered: 1 Skipped: 5

RESPONSES DATE
Daycare 9/3/2019 1:09 PM

10/ 14



Independent Living Survey - Supplemental Survey

Q11 | feel safe in my living environment...

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%

No 0.00%
TOTAL

11/14



Independent Living Survey - Supplemental Survey

Q12 If not, please indicate why

Answered: 0 Skipped: 6

RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.

12/ 14



Independent Living Survey - Supplemental Survey

Q13 | generally have a positive outlook and feel a sense of purpose...

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%

No 0.00%
TOTAL

13/14



Independent Living Survey - Supplemental Survey

Q14 Please feel free to explain your answer

Answered: 1 Skipped: 5

RESPONSES DATE

| have a purpose of why | am here and. | generally look at that and feel a good feeling since | think 9/3/2019 11:27 AM
| am here for a good reason

14 /14
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